(@ STORE

UBODI PRAVO MESTO ZA TEHNIKU

Firma: G Store & Repair doo
Adresa: Bul.Mihajla Pupina 10z/3
Telefon: 011 785 66 66

Fax:

PIB: 112029009

E-mail: office@gstore.rs

COUGAR VTE 500, 500W 80 Plus BRONZE, Ultra-
Quiet & Temperature-Controlled 120mm Fan,Full
Protections With OCP, SCP, OVP, UVP, OPP (

CG31VEO

Sifra: 83250

Kategorija prozivoda: Naponski kablovi

Proizvoda¢: COUGAR GAMING

Cena: 8689,00 rsd.

Power Device Type:
Power Device Location:
Input Voltage:

Input Frequency:
Rated Input Current:

Input Power Connectors
Quantity:

Input Power Connectors Type:
Output Voltage:

Maximum Output Power:
Circuit Protection:

Power Adapter and Power Supply
Features:

80 Plus Certification:
Efficiency:

Certifications:

+3.3V:

+5V:

+12V:

-12V:

+5VSB:

20+4-pin Main Connector:
48-pin +12V Power Connector:

4-pin Peripheral Power
Connector:

15-pin S-ATA Connector:
68-pin PCl Express Connector:

Maximum Fans Supported
Quantity:

Fans Installed Quantity:
Fan Diameter:
External Color:

Power Supply
External

AC 100-240 V
5060 Hz

10A

1

IEC-320 C14
DC 3.35x12V
500 W

Over Voltage
Undervoltage

Short Curcuit Protection
Over Power

Active PFC

80 Plus Bronze
87%

CE, FCC, RoHS
16 A

18 A

37.5 A (450 W)
0.3A

25A

1

1

2

120 mm
Black

GOUGARMIESOQ: BOBW:80 Plus BRONZE, Ultra-Quiet

Cene su informativnog karaktera. Prodavac ne odgovara za tac¢nost cena iskazanih na sajtu, zadrzava pravo izmena cena.

Ponudu za ostale artikle, informacije o stanju lagera i aktuelnim cenama mozete dobiti na upit. Pla¢anje se iskljucivo vrsi
virmanski - bezgotovinski.




